

Civ DJ  
614/19  
DINESH KUMAR SINGH  
Vs.  
CHANDRA SHEKHAR GUPTA AND  
ORS

22.08.2019

Ld. P.O. is on half day leave for pre-lunch session.

Present: Plaintiff with Counsel Ms. Kanchan Diwan

As directed, Put for purpose fixed on 28.08.2019

**(READER)**  
**22.08.2019**