

CS No. 614/19

Dinesh Kumar Singh Vs. Chander Shekhar

16.10.2019

Pr: Plaintiff in person with counsel Ms.Kanchan
Dewan.

An adjournment has been sought by plaintiff for
amending the plaint. Same granted.

Put up on **06.11.2019** for further proceedings.

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01/West/THC
Delhi