

Civ DJ 614/19

DINESH KUMAR SINGH Vs. CHANDRA SHEKHAR
GUPTA AND ORS

12.02.2020

Pr: Plaintiff in person with counsel Ms.Kanchan
Diwan.

Amended plaint has not been filed on record till
date.

An adjournment has been sought by plaintiff's
counsel to file the same. Same granted.

Put up on **12.03.2020 for filing of amended
plaint by plaintiff.**

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01/West/THC
Delhi