

CS No. 614/19

Dinesh Kumar Singh Vs. Chandra Shekhar Gupta

14.10.2020

Since the matter was adjourned en-bloc due to pandemic covid-19 situation, therefore, the ordersheet during the lock down period is not on record.

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Put up for examination of plaintiff with regard to his application U/o XXXIII CPC on 05.01.2021.

(Manish Sharma)
ADJ-01/WEST/THC
Delhi/14.10.2020