

Civ DJ 614/19

DINESH KUMAR SINGH Vs. CHANDRA SHEKHAR GUPTA AND
ORS

25.11.2021

Present : Ms. Kanchan Diwan, Id. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Counsel for the plaintiff submits that she is not feeling well and seeks adjournment.

At request, put up for examination of plaintiff under Order 33
CPC on **03.02.2022**.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi