

CS No.614/19

Dinesh Kumar Singh Vs. Chandra Shekhar Gupta Ors.

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

03.02.2022

Case has been taken today in terms of Order No. 533-617/ Admn/PD&SJ/West/2021 dated 13.01.2022 of Principal District & Sessions Judge, (West) due to pandemic Covid-19 situation.

Present : Ms. Kanchan Diwan, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Put up for examination of plaintiff U/o 33 CPC on 06.05.2022.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/ 03.02.2022