

Civ DJ 614/19

DINESH KUMAR SINGH Vs. CHANDRA SHEKHAR GUPTA AND ORS

06.10.2022.

Present: None for plaintiff.

LRs of deceased plaintiff is directed to file death certificate of Dinesh Kumar Singh on the next date of hearing.

List for arguments on application filed by LRs of deceased plaintiff Dinesh Kumar Singh U/o XXII rule 3 CPC on 28.11.2022.

(Manish Sharma)  
Additional District Judge-01(West)  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/06.10.2022