

Civ DJ No. 614/19

Dinesh Kumar Singh vs Chandra Shekhar Gupta & ors

23.05.2023

Present : None for plaintiff.

Put up for appearance on behalf of plaintiff and clarification in  
view of last order.

Put up on **01.08.2023**.

(Dharmender Singh)  
Additional District Judge-01(West)  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi  
23.05.2023