

Civ DJ 614/19

DINESH KUMAR SINGH Vs. CHANDRA SHEKHAR GUPTA
AND ORS

07.11.2023

Present: Ms. Kanchan Diwan, Id counsel appearing for plaintiffs
alongwith plaintiff-Dipika Singh.

Application is moved under Order 33 read with Section
151 CPC.

Issue notice of application to respondent/defendants on
filing of PF for **21.12.2023**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
07.11.2023