

Civ DJ 614/19

DINESH KUMAR SINGH Vs. CHANDRA SHEKHAR GUPTA AND  
ORS

07.03.2024

Present: Ms. Kanchan Diwan, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

In terms of previous order, notice be issued for next date  
of hearing.

Put up on **06.06.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)  
Additional District Judge-01(West)  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/07.03.2024