

Civ DJ 614/19

DINESH KUMAR SINGH Vs. CHANDRA SHEKHAR GUPTA AND
ORS

21.01.2025

Present: Sh. Kanchan Diwan, Ld counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff-Ms. Deepika Singh.

Sh. S.M. Thakur, Ld counsel for defendant no. 1
alongwith defendant no.1.

Arguments heard on application u/s 33 CPC.

Put up for clarifications, if any, on 11.03.2025.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/21.01.2025