

Civ DJ 614/19

DINESH KUMAR SINGH Vs. CHANDRA SHEKHAR GUPTA  
AND ORS

17.04.2025

Present: Ld. proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. S.N. Thakur, ld counsel for defendant no.2.

In this matter, arguments were heard on application under Order 33 CPC. No time left today to go through the record as undersigned was busy in dictating long order in another matter.

Put up on **13.06.2025**.

(Dharmender Singh)  
District Judge-01 (West), THC,  
Delhi/17.04.2025